
DRAFT HOLIDAY HARBOUR HOMEOWNER DIRECTORY FALL 2023

HH Last First Phone #1 Phone #2 Phone #3 Email Address Mailing Address

Unit Name(s) Name(s) (if different than HH address)

No.

10 Neel Carol & Reggie 601 466-4406 gneel36@gmail.com PO Box 566 Petal, MS 39465 

11 White David & Karen 585-703-4649 karentwhite10@gmail.com 51 Cove Rd. Canandaigua, NY 14424

White Thomas 585-469-0463 thomas.white232@gmail.com

12 Schaefer Scott & Claudia 585-415-5761 pfs101@aol.com

13 Bennett Jack 585-739-0512 jackbennet@gmail.com PO Box 3 Canandaigua, NY 14424

14 Pulver James 585-412-9137 585-455-8052 585-704-1550 jpulver@netzero.com

Shultz Elisha

15 McCann Timothy 585-394-4054 585-330-4695 Tim_McCann2@yahoo.com

16 LaBarr Todd 585-746-5875 tlabarr@watchdogbp.com 27 Delemere Blvd Fairport NY 14450

Thibodeau Lori 585-233-5889 lthibodeau@watchdogbp.com

17 O'Neill Molly 386-760-2632 molly.s.oneill@gmail.com 140 Pepperwood Ct. Daytona Beach, FL 32119

18A Zagara Marc 678-516-7568 mzagara@gsu.edu 7403 Meadowbrook Ln Spring Hill, FL 34606

18B Vitticore Dominic&MaryAnne 585-764-8755 585-764-8821 dvitticore@gmail.com 22 Holiday Harbour Canandaigua, NY 14424

Occupant: mavitticore@gmail.com

Bridget "Imy" Baker 585-905-3485 none

18C Lindner Matthew & Susan

Tenant:

Woods Michele Declined dreamsseen@aol.com

18D Fisher Eric 585-953-0654 efisherfswgroup@gmail.com 788 Howland Road Shortsville, NY  14548

19 Sandic Kimberly 585-455-2622 ksandic@gmail.com 2 Ellis Street Victor, NY 14564

Jones James 585-280-0587

20 Sanderson Sean1 & Kelly2 585-455-26451 585-734-80532 sean.sanderson@ 100 Glendower Way Victor, NY  14564

greentechrenewables.com

Seeley Harvey & Marjorie 914-474-0353 845-896-7796 harvrx@aol.com 7 Roethal Drive Hopewell Junction NY12533

21 Keller Amelia & David 585-734-7443 adkeller1@rochester.rr.com 

22 Vitticore Dominic&MaryAnne585-764-8755 585-764-8821 dvitticore@gmail.com 19371 Tamiami Trail, Unit 19232 

Green Valley Ct. #26J North Ft Myers, FL 33903

23A VanIseghem Kerry & Nancy 585-230-9090 Kerry_vanIseghem@yahoo.com 63 Gibson St Canandaigua, NY 14424

585-727-1311 nancy.vaniseghem@gmail.com

23B Canough Corinne, Meredith, 585-394-2823 585-455-5707 cdgasummer@aol.com 28 Holiday Harbour Canandaigua, NY 14424

   Occupant:       & Melissa

Canough Melissa 585-481-5533 melissacanough@aol.com

23C Polimeni Ellen 585-394-2483 585-472-3138 ellen16@rochester.rr.com 190 Spencer Lane Canandaigua, NY 14424

23D Blasland Normajean 315-727-1012 315-446-3775 wahoomom47@aol.com 5207 Silver Fox Dr. Jamesville, NY 13078

24 Pfluke Patricia 585-309-1689 585-364-9845 ttfortwo@aol.com 

25 O'Donnell Chris 585-690-4375 chrisodll@icloud.com

26 Sardone Christopher & Beth 585-721-8456 585-734-0314 585-232-8550 sarchris@aol.com 38 Emerald Hill Circle Fairport, NY 14450

sardbeth@aol.com

27 Jason Rick 716-864-8930 wnyric@msn.com 4089 Thornwood Ln Williamsville, NY 14221

28 Canough Corinne1&Melissa2
585-394-2823 585-455-57071

585-481-55332
cdgasummer@aol.com

29 Wiser Debra 727-470-0073 wiserd17@gmail.com 1781 Split Fork Dr. Oldsmar, FL

30 Canough Meredith 585-394-2823 585-455-5707 cdgasummer@aol.com 28 Holiday Harbour Canandaigua, NY 14424

   Tenant:

Converse Colleen 585-733-4167 colleenbaumann6@gmail.com
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31 Dancy Glynda & Elaine 585-224-5990 585-224-5991 lakelife31@yahoo.com 49 Danbury Circle North Brighton, NY 14618

32 Sherry Paul & Jacqueline 585-402-2626 585-455-3073 jackiesissonsherry@gmail.com 257 No. Main St. Canandaigua, NY 14424

33A Sandic Kimberly 585-455-2622 ksandic@gmail.com 2 Ellis Street Victor, NY  14564

   Tenant:

Gage June 386-717-0367

33B Wilbur Deborah 585-314-1775 deborah.wilbur@icloud.com 3939 Rileys Run Canandaigua, NY 14424

Bell Marilyn 518-542-6998 saddledduck@me.com 14 Whites Beach Rd.   Ballston Lake, NY  12019 
Occupant:  MaryAnne Bell 518-209-6074 deborah.wilbur@icloud.com

33C Metherell Thomas & Cynthia 585-520-3702 585-730-3899 tacjmetherell@rochester.rr.com 39 Willow Wind Trail Rochester, NY 14624

33D Rosenberg Robert 585-330-9592 rrosenberg@lincolninvestment.comPO Box 1201 Fairport, NY 14450

34 Hanggi Darryl & Robin 585-613-5593 585-752-4623 darrylhanggi@gmail.com 5835 Smith Road Canandaigua, NY 14424

35 Tarantello Todd 585-733-3756 Taran545@gmail.com

36 Chernowski George & MaryAnn 716-861-8633 716-861-8648 716-662-7521 mchernowski@gmail.com 59 Golden Crescent WayOrchard Park, NY 14127

37 Vaisey George 585-746-8267 585-746-7264 None provided

38 LoFaso Robert & Arlene 585-388-7102 585-721-6280 blofaso@hotmail.com 47 Brantley Way Penfield, NY 14526

39 Dupuis Joseph & Tracy 508-561-7918 508-561-8526 jayd245245@aol.com 15 Bald Hill Road Holliston, MA 01746

40 Covney Brian 585-330-3230 bcovney@rochester.rr.com

Botti Nicole 585-315-4837

41 Gore Donna

   Tenant:

Zinter & Pearsall Jeremy1 & Lisa2 585-794-72181 585-203-73562
rzklb85@gmail.com

42 Sussman Paul 585-309-1710 585-473-5159 drpsussman@gmail.com 200 Heatherstone Ln Rochester, NY 14618

Pogal Meredith

43 Burns D. Guy 585-738-3551 cnda43@gmail.com

44 Gardner Kimberly & Terry 315-576-0439 gardnerfive@rochester.rr.com 2872 Marion Rd Palmyra, NY 14522

45 Gross Marilyn 585-409-7480 merryg14564@gmail.com

46A Apple Jarrett

46B Lentz David 585-455-3595

46C Wood Bill 585-406-6095 585-721-3494 585-489-7007 wvwbjw@aol.com

46D McCabe Michael DECLINED

Messineo Marie (Lisa)

47 Marone Paul & Barbara 585-509-2493 585-755-7914 paulm@eastaveauto.com 1736 Harris Road Penfield, NY 14526

BJMBarb@aol.com

48 Boselli John & Donna 201-406-9304 donna.boselli@yahoo.com 817 Colorado Dr. Newark, DE 19713

49 Pierce Preston 585-721-1975 ppierce6@rochester.rr.com 71 Gorham St. Canandaigua, NY 14424

Preston.Pierce@flcc.edu

50 Bell Mary Anne 518-209-6074 none provided

   Tenant:

Fish Laurie1 & Jacob2 732-865-67331 908-902-26392
Lauriefish@live.com

51A Koning Sharon 585-315-2618

51B Wade Marlene 585-393-0918 none provided

51C Herrick Lisa 585-690-2627 none provided

51D Shepard Henry 585-394-7387 h-a-s-51-d@twc.com

52 Essom Dennis

53 Marlin Paul & Carolyn 585-436-8238 585-752-8238 585-764-8238 paulmarlin@hotmail.com 139 Northmore Ave. Rochester, NY 14606

54 Hackel Barbara 585-737-3606 bhackel@frontiernet.net

55 Dresser Elizabeth 585-394-5626 585-467-5108 betsydresser@gmail.com

56 Welch Kathleen 585-905-3807 585-754-4811 kathleenwelch239@gmail.com
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57 Fisher Jim & F. Claire 585-329-7031 jandcfisher1@gmail.com

58 Maslanik John & Mary 724-413-1732 724-413-8066 maslaniks@gmail.com 98 Deseyn Drive Canandaigua, NY 14424

100 Bowers William&Maryelen 315-725-2584 315-768-8404 bowerswc@roadrunner.com 9 Slaytonbush Rd Whitesboro, NY 13492

101A Fitzpatrick Allen & Donna

   Tenant:

Blum, Thomas 585-905-0909 315-521-3820 tblum4@rochester.rr.com

101B Kern Delia & Gregory 716-930-0888 716-930-0892 kerndel@gmail.com 4194 State Rt. 364 Canandaigua, NY 14424

kerngw@gmail.com

101C Fox Donald 585-721-0009 mardontool@gmail.com PO 112 Honeoye, NY  14471

   Tenant:

Catalfamo Jim 585-746-3005 jimcatalfamo@gmail.com

101D Carson William 860-460-5452 860-334-5018 carsonwt@me.com 4953 N 205th Glen Buckeye, AZ 85396

102 Hayes Dennis

103 Stowell Todd & Marianne 860-990-5163 mstowell@berkshirebank.com 5167 Park Meadow Ln Canandaigua, NY 14424

104 Alves Cindy 585-393-9919 cnoelalves@gmail.com

calake104@gmail.com

105 Henderson Chelsea 585-764-3424 chelsealynn4@gmail.com

106 Bikowski Cary 585-880-0890 caryandmarcie@gmail.com

Lyons Marcie

107 Galante Linda 585-260-0252 l.galante53@yahoo.com

108 Sperano Aaron 585-216-5394 asperano@rochester.rr.com

109 Foland Timothy & Tina 321-917-6547 321-591-9112 tgfoland@gmail.com 3285 Nan Pablo Drive Melbourne, FL 32934

 tinaandtim@aol.com

110 Tuttle Susan 585-396-3122 smtnyc@hotmail.com

111A Harby Richard & Joanne 585-202-0314 585-469-6047 joanneharby@gmail.com 5113 West Ridge Run Canandaigua, NY 14424

111B Lytle Paul & Linda 585-739-3962 585-739-2816 lindalytle5@gmail.com 200 Nettles Blvd. Jensen Beach, FL 34957

111C Wright Suzanne 585-393-9233 585-944-5676 None provided

111D Felluca Robt,Kathy, Jeffrey

112 Dannenbrink Amalia 585-861-9468 585-441-8368 bobncork2@aol.com

113 Roach Thomas & Diane 585-305-2816 troach474@gmail.com 2208 Vereen Circle Little River, SC 29566

114 Browne Matt & Debbie 585-747-3015 mbrowne@rochester.rr.com

115 Ruiz Samuel&Jacqueline 585-350-8661 jacquelinelruiz@hotmail.com

116 Snyder Rebecca Raguso 305-923-3031 rebaraguso@msn.com

117 Steward Mary & Douglas 585-953-5607 585-730-0607 dougstewardartist@gmail.com 12070 Bohman Ln Bokeelia, FL 33922

stewardmary50@gmail.com

118 Hanford Geoffrey and 585-455-8331 585-394-2240 sales@uptown-tire.com 2400 Andrews Road Canandaigua, NY 14424

Tracey 585-455-6139

119 Caulfield Barbara 585-313-8748 None provided

120 Carr Marilyn 585-330-6764 micarr38@gmail.com

121 Russell Richard 585-721-4698 richardstevenrussell@gmail.com

122 Korpiel David & Tammy

123 Corriveau Christine 585-451-8135 585-451-4228 ccorriveau724@gmail.com

124 Fitscher Kirk 716-818-9997 kfitsche@rochester.rr.com 737 Three Rod Rd Alden, NY 14004

Terri 716-572-1422 Tess737@gmail.com

Kate 716-572-6305 katiefitscher@gmail.com

125 Donovan Timothy & 585-943-1712 585-734-1304 mryllndonovan@yahoo.com

Mary Ellen TJD48US@yahoo.com

126 Jacobs Carolyn 585-455-3529 jaclyn262@gmail.com
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127 Gerace Eileen 585-394-6064 585-749-1389 Egerace@rochester.rr.com

128 Crane Jeanne 585-394-5679 Jeanne@JeanneCrane.com

129 Kuras Lisa & Joseph 585-721-9793 585-314-2720 ponyhill99@aol.com 5880 Jones Rd. Canandaigua, NY 14424

   Tenants:

Shaw David & MariLynn 315-719-6139 315-719-6137 dshaw@fltimes.com

marilynnshaw@hotmail.com

130A Barrese Violet 585-671-5071 raybarrese@frontier.com 3 Coralburst Crescent Webster, NY 14580

Barrese Raymond vbarrese@frontier.com

130B Werth Jill 979-218-4888 jill.werth@gmail.com

130C Arillotta Joseph 315-719-1847 None provided

130D Manske Kurt & Susan 315-945-3096 315-945-3068 kmanske@rochester.rr.com

131 Brown Gerald & Joan 585-394-4967 585-967-0740 gbrown11@rochester.rr.com

132 McWilliams Don & Diane 585-789-0499 dddmcw@aol.com 116 Yacht Club Drive Canandaigua, NY 14424

133 Agostinelli James & April 585-233-8013 585-233-8016 icetlvr@gmail.com 3940 Hollow Lake Rd Roanoke, TX 76262

134 Mapes William & Kathleen 585-354-7710 585-747-3057 matoby@aol.com

135 Laplaca Andrew&Jennifer 585-766-2437 585-766-0027 alaplaca@rochester.rr.com 616  Hosta Cir Webster, NY 14580

136 Salzman Todd & Siobhan

137A D'Amato Alfreda 585-412-6768 315-923-7186 smdamato747@gmail.com

137B Deynzer Jeffrey & Andrea

137C Bowen Eli 425-877-9633 sunwire54@yahoo.com

137D Johnson Clark 309-242-0224 cjohnsonsafilo@yahoo.com

Moore Linda 585-727-7441 lmoore23@rochester.rr.com

138 Sterling Ila Mae 585-694-3889 sterlingjl@aol.com 163 Clark Meadows Canandaigua, NY 14424

139 Sheridan Robert & Nancy 585-230-6720 585-506-5856 147 W Gibson St Canandaigua, NY 14424

140A Povero Philip & Cynthia 585-733-0145 585-261-9360 cynthiapovero@gmail.com

pcpoc201@gmail.com

140B Michaels Karen 585-586-4490 none provided 11 Jackie Circle West Rochester, NY, 14612

140C Cotton Neal & Susan

140D Welch Jonathan & Susan

141 Stowell Scot 585-394-7902 585-402-6968 585-734-5348 Fabby58@icloud.com

142 Hardies Robert & Judy 585-739-5173 585-347-4355 585-739-0349 rob12842@aol.com 671 Midship Circle Webster, NY 14580

400 Wolk Marvin & Mari 585-672-1600 585-738-7780 585-244-3817 mwolk48@gmail.com 35 Southwood Lane Rochester, NY 14618

401 Moynihan Neal & Tamara 585-233-9929 neal@royaltees.com

402 Jackson Elaine 585-943-0820 585-752-7872 elainejackson94@gmail.com

Lowenthal Jr Robert bob.lowenthal68@gmail.com

403 Stelnyk Nancy 585-451-9514 stelchap@aol.com

Langworthy Leigh

404 Allen Rowena & Bruce 585-490-0621 585-490-0651 roallen@rochester.rr.com 195 Huxley Way Victor, NY 14564

brains@rochester.rr.com

405 Wolfe J. James 585-354-8336 jjw@wolfeinsurance.com

Stell Patti 585-734-9292 pattyastell@gmail.com

406 Bessette Victoria 561-716-2958 951 Spanish Circle,#242 Delray Beach, FL 33483

407 Furnal Dennis 585-317-3028 dfurnal@aol.com

408A Storto Theodore 315-331-8888 T.Storto@yahoo.com

408B Gaul Annette 585-880-8020 annettegaul@aol.com

408C McKenna Theresa

408D Brown Colleen 585-259-2777 585-330-3629 csbrown2555@yahoo.com

Altavela James
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409 Vitale Faro 585-260-5536 senturion@hotmail.com

410 Vitale Rosolino&Antonina

411 Wright Stanley & Evelyn 585-208-1355 585-730-3816 eveyc43@frontier.com

412 Mulheron Edward & Ann 585-330-5622 585-330-5605 edmulheron@gmail.com

annemulheron@yahoo.com

413 Padulo Richard 585-746-3327 richard.padulo@windstream.com 78 Ashford Circle Rochester, NY 14626

Revans Lori 585-737-4215 lorirev1@gmail.com

414A Polizzi Stephen 585-755-3421 585-732-2163

Slacer Sandra sslacer@frontiernet.net

414B Leonard VanDenburg Cheryl 585-737-5971 cvandenl@rochester.rr.com

Leonard Robert/Richard

414C Thompson James 585-394-6222 jmdt@rochester.rr.com

414D Coe Robert & Mollie 585-305-0980 585-230-0749 robert.coe.sr@gmail.com

415 Adams Tadd & Karen 585-394-8431 585-537-8306 908-309-1806 mail.tadd@gmail.com 17 Jeanne Drive Neptune, NJ 07753

Badger Don & Judi 585-394-8431 585-537-8306 badger.Judi7@gmail.com

DonDachs@gmail.com

416 Schaefer Scott & Susan 585-737-5244 none provided

417 Buck Mitchell1,Deb2,Ken3, 585-943-32921 585-259-90512 585-943-90513
61dbuck@gmail.com

418 Zahn MaryJo 585-350-8865 maryjozahn@gmail.com 3548 West Lake Rd Canandaigua, NY 14424

419A Fuller Lynn & Oksana 585-259-4458 lffemc@rit.edu 3971 West Lake Rd Canandaigua, NY 14424

   Tenants:

Hill Hailey 315-528-1050 hailstorme@gmail.com

DeRuyter Patricia

419B Landrigan John & Judy 585-739-5540 585-396-5938 landrigan@minoritech.com 4043 St. James Pkwy Canandaigua, NY 14424

419C Wharry Austin 585-690-4394 austinwharry@gmail.com

419D Noaker Estate 585-282-7118 DAVID NOAKER PASSED 12/8/21 maverickred77@gmail.com

420 Liberati Joanne 585-393-4447 585-355-1859 jolib3637@gmail.com

421 Salzman Gary & Lauren

422 Johnston Elizabeth 585-394-1808 tillieinca@gmail.com

423 Como William 585-261-1956 comob3@gmail.com
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